
2012 FRIENDSHIP FEAST 
 
 The Petaluma Rotary Club’s Annual Friendship Feast is upon us. 
 
 For the uninitiated, the Friendship Feast is a dinner hosted by designated Rotary couples 
at their respective homes on one of the scheduled dates below.  The primary purpose of the 
Friendship Feast is to have a social dinner mixer to acquaint our Club's newest members with our 
longstanding members in a relaxed, informal setting.  The cost will be $50 per person and a nice 
bottle of wine per couple. All of the proceeds from the Friendship Feast are dedicated to our 
Club’s Dictionary Project. 
  
 To facilitate your attendance, we have set multiple possible dates to accommodate as 
many of your individual schedules as possible.  Therefore, please indicate below the date (or 
dates, if you have no preference) most convenient for you and return this form to me in person, 
by regular mail (17 Keller Street, Petaluma, CA 94952), fax (778-1086), or e-mail 
(mike@boslawfirm.org) as soon as possible, but certainly no later than September 13, 2012. 
 
 We thank you in advance for your anticipated prompt response, and we encourage all of 
you, especially our new members, to participate in this very worthwhile and fun event.  Please 
feel free to call me (778-6313) with any questions you may have. 
 
 
       Michael J. Baddeley, 
       Event Chairman 
 
=================================================================== 
 
 
Member Name:  ______________________________ 
 
 Yes, I and my spouse/guest (circle one) will attend.  The following date(s) would be most 
convenient for me (if more than one date selected, please list in order of preference):  
 
____ Friday, September 28, 2012  ____ Friday, October 19, 2012 
____ Saturday, September 29, 2012  ____ Saturday, October 20, 2012 
____ Sunday, September 30, 2012  ____ Sunday, October 21, 2012 
____ Friday, October 5, 2012  ____ Friday, October 26, 2012 
____ Saturday, October 6, 2012  ____ Saturday, October 27, 2012 
____ Sunday, October 7, 2012  ____ Sunday, October 28, 2012 
____ Friday, October 12, 2012  ____ Friday, November 2, 2012 
____ Saturday, October 13, 2012  ____ Saturday, November 3, 2012 
____ Saturday, October 14, 2012  ____ Sunday, November 4, 2012 
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